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CONDENSED INIERIIM STATEMENI OF FINANCIAL POSITON. (UN.AUOITED)
AS AT MARCH 31,2023

UN.AUDIIED AT]OITED
31-03-2023 trO-06-2022

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES Rupees Rupee5
SHARE CAPITAL ANO RESERVES
Authorised Cpaital 50,000,000 50,000,000

lssued subscibed and paid-upcapilal
Sulplus oi reva ualion or properry, p anl and equipmeni

38,942,385
63,321,328

40,000,000
73673,798
65826,9s5

179 504,153

29,503,317
T41,492

19,002,191
3,341,224

40000,000
77 961,659
53193,900

171155,549

24,314,943
37,361,648
61 740,591

2,000,000

17,474,940
4,334,734

NON.CURRENT LIABILITES

CURRENT LIABILIIES

Tade and olher payab es

TOTAL EOUITY AND LIABILITIES

ASSETS
NON CURRENTASSETS
Proper\, plant and equipmenl

Stores, spares and oose lools

Loans aid advan@s unsecured
Trade deposlls afd shon term prepayments
Tax relund due from theGovernment
cash and bank batanes

52,544,22A 23.AA9.714

295,370,303 256,705,363

109 226 443 115,644,916

7,571 234
94,332 720
61,757 069
12,421931
8618867

293 769
5 544 271

6,244,579
52,324 564
56,155 0,14

5,154 4AT
5,e21276

14 655 512
186143865 141 A60 921

295,370,306 255,705,363
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CONDENSED INTERIM PROFlTA LOSS ACCOUNTS. (UN.AUDITED)
FORTHEOUARTERANDNINEMONNTHSPERIODENDEDIVIARCH3l,2023

Nine monlhs period ended
01-01-2023 01-o1-2022

130,269,095

97,247,O37 109,1S3,234 34,623,S31 34,626,468

32,932,053 33,579,432 27,155,346 20,554113

15,133,522

23,556,922

12,323,679

13,797,925

!-,73fiBT] !-n5-3:5rEl
3,354,193 2,07O,5a2

OPERATIVE EXPENSES
Adminstative expenses

Prorit(loss) berore rax.tion

Prorit/(loss) after laralion

11,18,1,507

911,a92

13,565,372

339,117

13,329,965

933,931
3,522,330 13,309,615 17.676,255 12,390,934

11,753,194 r,1,063,635 '13,760,562

2,552,544

12,965,964

427,70'

3,345,194 g8l!?1l 15,203,015 12,134,255


